
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY: 

CHECKED BY: 

AECOM DATE: 

DATE: AECOM 

07/02/2018 

07/02/2018 

1611 1620 180.6 180.3 56

L 177+67 10 LT 1612 214.4 1 1 1

1612 1613 211.4 209.1 64

L 177+68 55 RT 1613 211.8 1 1 1

1613 1614 208.8 200.0 3.9 188

L 175+80 56 RT 1614 203.0 1 1 1

1614 1615 199.5 199.2 44

L 175+80 11 RT 1615 204.5 1 0.3 1 1 1 1

1615 1616 199.2 193.6 128

L 174+50 11 RT 1616 197.5 1 1 1 1 1

1616 1617 193.6 186.2 148

L 173+02 11 RT 1617 190.2 1 1 1 1 1

1617 1618 186.2 183.8 52

L 172+48 11 RT 1618 187.8 1 1 1 1 1

1618 1619 183.8 182.6 28

L 172+17 11 RT 1619 186.5 1 1 1 1 1

1619 1620 182.6 182.0 16

L 172+00 11 RT 1620 185.8 1 1.2 1 1 1 1

1620 1621 179.6 179.3 0.3 52

L 172+00 42 LT 1621 184.8 1 0.5 1 1

1621 1622 179.3 167.2 1.4 56

L 167+75 90 RT 1623 167.0 1 5.0 3.2 1 1

1623 1632 153.8 153.8 28

Y11A 11+38 4 LT 1624 182.3 1 1 1 1

1624 1625 180.4 179.6 44

Y11A 11+50 46 LT 1625 181.5 1 1 1

1625 1626 179.6 177.4 36

Y11A 11+83 31 LT 1626 180.4 1

Y11A 11+50 48 RT 1627 181.1 1 1 1

1627 1628 178.3 177.0 36

Y11A 11+83 33 RT 1628 180.0 1

Y11A 12+82 30 LT 1629 175.3 1

Y11A 12+83 30 RT 1630 175.1 1

L 179+66 10 LT 1701 225.4 1 1 1

1701 1612 222.4 211.4 196

L 183+50 56 RT 1702 242.1 1 1 1

1702 1703 239.1 227.6 0.4 196

L 181+50 63 RT 1703 230.6 1 1 1

1703 1613 227.6 208.8 1.8 376

L 197+50 81 RT 1801 281.5 1

1801 1802 280.2 271.2 0.5 28 X X X 1

L 197+50 56 RT 1802 273.9 1 1 1

1802 1804 271.2 265.1 1.9 284

L 194+65 75 RT 1803 273.3 1

1803 1804 271.3 265.1 1.0 20 X X X 1

L 194+65 56 RT 1804 269.1 1 0.3 1 1

1804 1805 263.8 261.7 0.7 112

L 193+50 62 RT 1805 267.0 1 0.3 1 1

1805 1813 261.7 261.1 100 100

Y11C 11+39 22 LT 1806 270.7 1 1 1

312 564 20 112 56 432 196 496 100 100 21 7.6 3.2 1 1 7 2 9 2 9 10 1 6 6 1 4 1 1 1 1SHEET TOTALS  

Leave boxes low with steel plate and pave, then 
adjust height for final grade.
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Leave boxes low with steel plate and pave, then 
adjust height for final grade.

Leave boxes low with steel plate and pave, then 
adjust height for final grade.
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